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2025 SPECIMEN LIST

Larix decidua 'Varied Directions'

Eleagnos x Quicksilver’
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Cornus kousa ‘Pam's Mountain Bouquet'

Magnolia x 'Painted Desert’
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Quantities, prices, and availability are subject to change; please call or email ahead for updated details at 203-288-1026 or
sales@brokenarrownursery.com. We have extensive Kalmia offerings that may not be reflected here, so please inquire for
specific availablilities.

We open for the season on April 1st, 2025, and our hours are 10 AM-5 PM seven days a week with the exception of federal
holidays. We close for the season at the end of the day October 31st. Visits after that time are by appointment only.

Reserving Material: Reserved plant material must be paid for in full and can be held at the nursery free of charge for up to N
2 weeks beyond the purchase date or until the nursery closes for the season, whichever comes first. Material held for longer 2 4
than 2 weeks will be assessed a 10% holding and handling fee for each additional week the plants are held for a d
maximum of 6 weeks. No material will be held for any reason for greater than 8 weeks or past the close
of the nursery season.

Delivery: While we prefer customers pick up plants, we understand this is not always possible. Deliveries
are quoted at a minimum of $120/hour for one truck and one person. Charges include travel to the site,
unloading of plant material, and return to the nursery; Broken Arrow Nursery does not install. Please note, \.\.
large orders or heavy material may require additional personnel or vehicles and are subject to H‘a
additional charges. We may also be able to refer you to other delivery and/or installation
services if needed.

Guarantee: We guarantee that all plants sold by Broken Arrow Nursery are healthy and true
to name when they leave the nursery. If such is not the case, we will replace the plant in
question or issue a nursery credit for the purchase price of the plant.

We are not responsible for losses caused by:
» Neglect to appropriately water, feed, prepare the soil, or site your plant, including
overwintering in containers.

e Death or damage from hungry critters.

We have an excellent reputation and have every intention of maintaining it! BROKEN ARROW NURSER
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e Extreme and unusual weather conditions or inappropriate climate zone.
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Buxus sempervirens ‘Unraveled' 1 14" Box $149.99 30% off Broadleaf
Camellia x 'April Remembered' 2 #10 4-5' $149.99 30% off Broadleaf
Camelha x 'April Tryst' 2 #10 3-4' $149.99 30% off Broadleaf
llex crenata 'Sky Pencil’ 5 #7 4-5' $179.99 Broadleaf
Mahonia x media 'Winter Sun' 2 #7 3-4' $99.99 Broadleaf
Trochodendron arailioides 3 | #1030-36" $199.99 30% off Broadleaf
Cedrus atlantica 'Glauca’ T #7 5-6' $149.99 Conifer
Cedrus atlantica 'Glauca' 1 #15 8-9' $299.99 30% off Conifer
Cephalotaxus harringtonia 'Fastigiata’ 4 #10 4-5' $149.99 30% off Conifer
Chamaecyparis obtusa ‘Filicoides Compacta’ 1 #7 5-6' $149.99 Conifer
Cryptomeria japonica 'Sekkan' 1 #7 4-5' $149.99 Conifer
Cunningh a | lata 'Gl ' 2 #7 4-5' $179.99 | i o’ If
unninghammia lanceolata 'Glauca - : } up are 30% off, Conifer
Juniperus scopulorum ‘Moonglow' 1 #7 4-5' $129.99 = others as marked! Conifer
Picea abies 'Cobra’ 1 #7 4-5' $199.99 Conifer
Picea orientalis 'Skylands’ 2 #7 3-4' $199.99 Conifer
Picea pungens 'Lundeby's Dwarf' 1 #15 30-36" $399.99 As wide as tall, 30% off Conifer
Picea pungens 'Ruby Teardrops' 1 | #1024-30" $249.99 30% off Conifer
Pinus densiflora 'Oculus Draconis’ 3 #7 4-5' $179.99 Conifer
_ o #10 18-24" x :
Pinus sylvestris 'Hillside Creeper 1 5 $249.99 30% off Conifer
Pinus sylvestris 'Inverleith'’ 1 #7 3-4' $179.99 Conifer
Thuja orientalis 'Van Hoey Smith’ 3 #17 6-7' $149.99 20% off Conifer
Thuja plicata ‘W hipcord' 2 #7 5-6' $179.99 Standard grafted specimens Conifer
Gingko biloba 'Summer Rainbow’ 1 #7 5-6' $149.99 Dec Conifer
Ginkgo biloba 'Beijing Gold' 1 #7 4-5' $149.99 Dec Conifer
Ginkgo biloba 'Grindstone' 4 #17 4-5' $149.99 Dec Conifer
Ginkgo biloba Vanilla Swirl' 4 #7 5-6' $149.99 Dec Conifer




Metasequoia glyptostroboides 'Miss Grace'
Metasequoia glyptostroboides 'Northlight'
Metasequoia glyptostroboides 'Ogon’
Taxodium distichum 'Falling Waters'
Taxodium distichum 'Falling Waters'
Taxodium distichum 'Peve Minaret'
Callicarpa dichotoma 'Splashy’
Callicarpa dichotoma var. albafructus 'Duet’
Clerodendron trichotomum 'Golden Glory'
Hamamelis vernalis 'Goleczam’
Lindera angustifolia
Physocarpus opulifolius ‘Little Angel’
Acer buergerianum ‘Angyo Weeping'
Acer campestre 'Carnival’

Acer circinatum '‘Ruby Red'

Acer macrophyllum 'Golden Riddle'
Acer palmatum 'Cosmos'

Acer palmatum 'Cosmos'

Acer palmatum "Hiryu'

Acer palmatum 'Hubb's Red Willow'
Acer palmatum 'Koto no Ito*

Acer palmatum 'Koto no Ito’

Acer palmatum ‘Lileanne's Jewel'
Acer palmatum 'Peaches and Cream'
Acer palmatum 'Peve Starfish'

Acer palmatum 'Red Saber’

Acer palmatum 'Ryusen’

Acer palmatum 'Sazanami’

Acer palmatum Viridis'

Acer palmatum Viridis'

Acer platanoides 'Emerald Orb'

Acer platanoides 'Tharandt'

Acer saccharum 'Super Sweet'

#7 3-4
#10 3-4'
#7 6-7'
#7 6-7'
#7 7-8'
#7 3-4'
#7 4-5'
#7 3-4'
#7 5-6'
#7 4-5'
#7 4-5'
#7 3-4'

18" Box 5-6'

#7 3-4'

12" Box 5-6'

#106-7'
#7 4-5'
#106-7'
#15 5-6'
#7 4-5'
#7 4-5'
#15 5-6'
#106-/"
#10 3-4'
#15 7-8'
#104-5'
#7 4-5'
#15 6-7'

#7 24-30"

#15 3-4'
#7 3-4'
#10 /-8’
#7 7-8'

$149.99
$249.99
$149.99
$129.99
$129.99
$129.99
$79.99
$79.99
$99.99
$129.99
$99.99
$99.99
$399.99
$249.99
$249.99
$199.99
$249.99
$299.99
$349.99
$199.99
$249.99
$349.99
$349.99
$349.99
$349.99
$249.99
$249.99
$299.99
$249.99
$349.99
$179.99
$199.99
$179.99

30% off

20% off
20% off

30% off

30% off
30% off

30% off

30% off

30% off
30% off
30% off
30% off
30% off

30% off

30% off

30% off

Dec Conifer
Dec Conifer
Dec Conifer
Dec Conifer
Dec Conifer
Dec Conifer
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree




Acer tegmentosum 'Joe Witt'
Acer triflorum
Acer x 'Purple Haze'

Aesculus turbinata 'Marble Chip’
Aesculus x neglecta 'Erythroblastos'
Albizia julbrissin 'NCAJ1' Chocolate Fountain
Albizia julbrissin 'NCAJ1' Chocolate Fountain
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba 'Potomac'

Betula nigra 'Cully’

Betula nigra Little King'
Betula nigra 'Shilo Splash’
Betula nigra 'Shilo Splash’

Broussonetia kazinoki 'Variegated'
Broussonetia kazinoki 'Variegated'
Carpinus betulus '‘Columnaris Nana'
Carpinus caroliniana 'Model Rocket'
Catalpa bignonioides 'Aurea’
Catalpa x erubescens 'Purpurea’
Cercidiphyllum japonicum (Variegated Selection)
Cercidiphyllum japonicum "HSI1'
Cercidiphyllum japonicum 'Rotfuchs’
Cercidiphyllum japonicum 'Rotfuchs'
Cercis canadensis 'Covey'
Cercis canadensis 'Covey'
Cercis canadensis 'Covey’
Cercis canadensis 'JN 16'
Cercis canadensis 'NC2015-12"
Cercis canadensis 'NC2016-2"
Cercis canadensis 'Pink Pom Poms'
Cercis canadensis Vanilla Twist'
Chionanthus retusus 'Tokyo Tower"
Cladrastis kentukea 'Perkins Pink'

#15 6-7"
#7 5-6'
#10 8-9'
#7 4-5'
#10/7-8'
#7 30-36"
#15 5-6'
#10 8-9'
#107-8'
#7 5-6'
#7 3-4'
#7 5-6'
#106-7"
#7 4-5'
#10 /-8’
#7 3-4'
#7 5-6'
#7 5-6'
#7 5-6'
#7 5-6'
#10 8-9'
#7 4-5'
#10 8-9'
#7 30-36"
#7 5-6'
#10 6-/'
#15 6-/"
#10 5-6'
#7 5-6'
12" Box 6-7'
#7 4-5'
#10 5-6'
#7 4-5'

$249.99
$199.99
$249.99
$179.99
$249.99
$179.99
$249.99
$299.99
$299.99
$149.99
$149.99
$179.99
$199.99
$149.99
$199.99
$199.99
$179.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$199.99
$149.99
$249.99
$149.99
$149.99
$249.99
$249.99
$249.99
$149.99
$249.99
$149.99
$249.99
$149.99

30% off

30% off

30% off

20% off
30% off

Single trunk, 30% off

30% off

As wide as tall

30% off

30% off

20% off

30% off

30% off

30% off

30% off

30% off

30% off

30% off

Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree




Cladrastis kentukea 'Perkins Pink'
Cornus controversa 'June Snow’
Cornus florida 'Appalachian Spring'
Cornus florida 'Comco No 1'
Cornus kousa 'Aiden's Mint Frost'
Cornus kousa 'Elizabeth Lustgarten'
Cornus kousa 'Kristin Lipkas Variegated Weeper'
Cornus kousa 'Limon Ripple’
Cornus kousa 'MADI-11
Cornus kousa 'Madison’

Cornus kousa '‘Rutpink’

Cornus kousa '‘Rutpink’

Cornus kousa 'Splendiferous’
Cornus kousa 'Summer Fun'
Cornus kousa 'Summer Fun'
Cornus wilsoniana
Cornus x elwinortonii 'KN30-8'
Cornus X rutgersensis 'KV 10-105v 1
Cornus X rutgersensis 'Michael Steinhardt’
Corylus avellana 'Burgundy Lace’
Davidia involucrata ‘Aya Nishiki'
Davidia involucrata 'White Dust'
Davidia involucrata 'White Dust'
Diospyros virginiana
Euonymus hamiltonianus ssp. sieboldianus Variegatus
Ficus carica 'Chicago Hardy'
Franklinia alatamaha

Gleditsia triacanthos f. inermis 'Emerald Kascade'
Heptacodium miconioides
Liquidambar styraciflua 'Frosty'
Liquidambar styraciflua '‘Golden Treasure'
Liquidambar styraciflua '‘Quirky Disposition’
Liquidambar styraciflua 'Silver King'
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#10 8-9'
#10 7-8'
#7 3-4'
#7 4-5'
#7 4-5'
#7 4-5'
#7 5-6'
#7 5-6
#7 4-5'
#7 4-5'
#/ 5-6'
12" Box 6-7"
#/ 5-6'
#7 4-5'
#7 5-6'
#/7 4-5'
#/ 6-7'
#7 5-6'
#7 7-8'
#10 5-6'
#10 7-8'
#7 5-6'
#15 7-8'
#10 7-8'
#10 6-7'
#106-7'
#7 3-4'
#7 5-6'
#7 5-6'
#7 7-8'
#7 5-6'
#7 5-6'
#7 6-7'

$199.99
$199.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$249.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$199.99
$349.99
$249.99
$349.99
$199.99
$199.99
$249.99
$179.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99

30% off
30% off

With inspection only

30% off

Multistem, 30% off
30% off

30% off
30% off

30% off
As wide as tall, 30% off

50% off

50% off

Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree




Liquidambar styraciflua "Variegata'

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Variegated Worplesdon'

Lirnodendron tulipifera 'Snow Bird’
Magnolia accuminata 'Ellen’
Magnolia accuminata 'Ellen’

Magnolia grandiflora 'Bracken's Brown Beauty'

Magnolia grandiflora 'Southern Charm'’
Magnolia macrophylla
Magnolia tripetela
Magnolia tripetela
Magnolia virginiana 'Wilson'’
Magnolia x 'Blushing Belle'
Magnolia x 'Daybreak’
Magnolia x 'Elizabeth’
Magnolia x 'Genie’
Magnolia x 'Judy Zuk'
Magnolia x 'Rose Marie'
Nyssa sylvatica 'Sheri's Cloud'
Nyssa sylvatica "Wildfire'
Nyssa sylvatica 'Zydeco Twist'
Parrotia persica 'Lamplighter’
Populus deltoides 'Purple Tower’
Populus simonii 'Fastigiata’
Prunus persica 'NC Peach-6'
Quercus palustris 'Pringreen’
Quercus palustris 'Pringreen’
Quercus palustris ‘Pringreen’
Stewartia pseudocamellia
Stewartia pseudocamellia 'Ballet’
Stewartia pseudocamellia 'Silver Seedling'
Stewartia rostrata 'Pink Satin'
Styrax japonicus 'Evening Light'
Styrax japonicus ‘Pink Trinket'
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#7 7-8'
#7 6-7'
#7 7-8'
#7 5-6'
#/7 6-7'
#10 7-8'
#15 6-7'
#7 30-36"
#7 24-30"
#7 6-7'
#7 5-6'
#7 4-5'
#/7 5-6'
#107-8
#7 5-6'
#7 5-6'
#7 4-5'
#7 6-7'
#7 6-7'
#7 5-6'
#7 5-6'
#15 9-10'
#7 7-8'
#7 3-4'
#7 5-6'
#7 6-7'
#10 9-10'
#7 7-8'
#7 8-9'
#7 8-9'
#7 6-7'
#157-8'
#7 3-4'

$149.99
$149.99
$179.99
$179.99
$179.99
$199.99
$349.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$199.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$249.99
$129.99
$149.99
$179.99
$179.99
$299.99
$149.99
$179.99
$179.99
$179.99
$249.99
$179.99

50% off

Multistem
Single trunk
30% off
30% off
20% off
Multistem
Single trunk
50% off

30% off

50% off
30% off

30% off

20% off
20% off

30% off

Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree




Tilia henryana
Toona sinensis 'Flamingo’
X Chitalpa tashkentensis 'Pink Dawn'
Zelkova serrata 'Bright Park’
Zelkova serrata 'Goshiki’
Hedera helix 'Erecta’
Hydrangea anomala ssp. anomala "Winter Glow' (BSW)
2411)
Hydrangea anomala ssp. petiolaris 'Early Light'
Hydrangea anomala ssp. petiolaris ‘Miranda'
Schizophragma integrifolium var. fauriei
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#7 4-5'
#/7 8-9'
#/7 6-7'
#10 5-6'
#7 6-1'
#7 3-4'

#7 3-4'

#7 3-4'
#173-4'
#7 4-5'

$149.99
$149.99
$129.99
$249.99
$149.99
$99.99

$99.99

$99.99
$99.99
$99.99

30% off
50% off

Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Tree
Vine

Vine

Vine
Vine
Vine




