

Quantities, prices, and availability are subject to change; please call or email ahead for updated details at 203-288-1026 or sales@brokenarrownursery.com. We have extensive Kalmia offerings that may not be reflected here, so please inquire for specific availabilities.

We open for the season on April 1st, 2025, and our hours are 10 AM-5 PM seven days a week with the exception of federal holidays. We close for the season at the end of the day October 31st. Visits after that time are by appointment only.

Reserving Material: Reserved plant material must be paid for in full and can be held at the nursery free of charge for up to 2 weeks beyond the purchase date or until the nursery closes for the season, whichever comes first. Material held for longer than 2 weeks will be assessed a 10% holding and handling fee for each additional week the plants are held for a maximum of 6 weeks. No material will be held for any reason for greater than 8 weeks or past the close

of the nursery season.

services if needed.

Delivery: While we prefer customers pick up plants, we understand this is not always possible. Deliveries are quoted at a minimum of \$120/hour for one truck and one person. Charges include travel to the site, unloading of plant material, and return to the nursery; Broken Arrow Nursery does not install. Please note, large orders or heavy material may require additional personnel or vehicles and are subject to additional charges. We may also be able to refer you to other delivery and/or installation

Guarantee: We guarantee that all plants sold by Broken Arrow Nursery are healthy and true to name when they leave the nursery. If such is not the case, we will replace the plant in question or issue a nursery credit for the purchase price of the plant.

We are not responsible for losses caused by:

- Neglect to appropriately water, feed, prepare the soil, or site your plant, including overwintering in containers.
- Death or damage from hungry critters.
- Extreme and unusual weather conditions or inappropriate climate zone.

We have an excellent reputation and have every intention of maintaining it!



Plant	#	Sizes	Price	Notes	Dept
Buxus sempervirens 'Unraveled'	1	14" Box	\$149.99	30% off	Broadleaf
Camellia x 'April Remembered'	2	#10 4-5'	\$149.99	30% off	Broadleaf
Camellia x 'April Tryst'	2	#10 3-4'	\$149.99	30% off	Broadleaf
Ilex crenata 'Sky Pencil'	5	#7 4-5'	\$179.99		Broadleaf
Mahonia x media 'Winter Sun'	2	#7 3-4'	\$99.99		Broadleaf
Trochodendron arailioides	3	#10 30-36"	\$199.99	30% off	Broadleaf
Cedrus atlantica 'Glauca'	1	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Conifer
Cedrus atlantica 'Glauca'	1	#15 8-9'	\$299.99	30% off	Conifer
Cephalotaxus harringtonia 'Fastigiata'	4	#10 4-5'	\$149.99	30% off	Conifer
Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Filicoides Compacta'	1	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Conifer
Cryptomeria japonica 'Sekkan'	1	#7 4-5'	\$149.99		Conifer
Cunninghammia lanceolata 'Glauca'	2	#7 4-5'	\$179.99	SALE! All #10 and up are 30% off,	Conifer
Juniperus scopulorum 'Moonglow'	1	#7 4-5'	\$129.99	others as marked!	Conifer
Picea abies 'Cobra'	1	#7 4-5'	\$199.99		Conifer
Picea orientalis 'Skylands'	2	#7 3-4'	\$199.99		Conifer
Picea pungens 'Lundeby's Dwarf'	1	#15 30-36"	\$399.99	As wide as tall, 30% off	Conifer
Picea pungens 'Ruby Teardrops'	1	#10 24-30"	\$249.99	30% off	Conifer
Pinus densiflora 'Oculus Draconis'	3	#7 4-5'	\$179.99		Conifer
Pinus sylvestris 'Hillside Creeper'	1	#10 18-24" x 3'	\$249.99	30% off	Conifer
Pinus sylvestris 'Inverleith'	1	#7 3-4'	\$179.99		Conifer
Thuja orientalis 'Van Hoey Smith'	3	#7 6-7'	\$149.99	20% off	Conifer
Thuja plicata 'Whipcord'	2	#7 5-6'	\$179.99	Standard grafted specimens	Conifer
Gingko biloba 'Summer Rainbow'	1	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Dec Conifer
Ginkgo biloba 'Beijing Gold'	1	#7 4-5'	\$149.99		Dec Conifer
Ginkgo biloba 'Grindstone'	4	#7 4-5'	\$149.99		Dec Conifer
Ginkgo biloba 'Vanilla Swirl'	4	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Dec Conifer

Metasequoia glyptostroboides 'Miss Grace'	3	#7 3-4'	\$149.99		Dec Conifer
Metasequoia glyptostroboides 'Northlight'	3	#10 3-4'	\$249.99	30% off	Dec Conifer
Metasequoia glyptostroboides 'Ogon'	1	#7 6-7'	\$149.99		Dec Conifer
Taxodium distichum 'Falling Waters'	2	#7 6-7'	\$129.99		Dec Conifer
Taxodium distichum 'Falling Waters'	1	#7 7-8'	\$129.99		Dec Conifer
Taxodium distichum 'Peve Minaret'	3	#7 3-4'	\$129.99		Dec Conifer
Callicarpa dichotoma 'Splashy'	2	#7 4-5'	\$79.99	20% off	Shrub
Callicarpa dichotoma var. albafructus 'Duet'	2	#7 3-4'	\$79.99	20% off	Shrub
Clerodendron trichotomum 'Golden Glory'	1	#7 5-6'	\$99.99		Shrub
Hamamelis vernalis 'Goleczam'	1	#7 4-5'	\$129.99		Shrub
Lindera angustifolia	1	#7 4-5'	\$99.99		Shrub
Physocarpus opulifolius 'Little Angel'	1	#7 3-4'	\$99.99		Shrub
Acer buergerianum 'Angyo Weeping'	1	18" Box 5-6'	\$399.99	30% off	Tree
Acer campestre 'Carnival'	4	#7 3-4'	\$249.99		Tree
Acer circinatum 'Ruby Red'	1	12" Box 5-6'	\$249.99	30% off	Tree
Acer macrophyllum 'Golden Riddle'	3	#10 6-7'	\$199.99	30% off	Tree
Acer palmatum 'Cosmos'	3	#7 4-5'	\$249.99		Tree
Acer palmatum 'Cosmos'	3	#10 6-7'	\$299.99	30% off	Tree
Acer palmatum 'Hiryu'	1	#15 5-6'	\$349.99	30% off	Tree
Acer palmatum 'Hubb's Red Willow'	1	#7 4-5'	\$199.99		Tree
Acer palmatum 'Koto no Ito'	1	#7 4-5'	\$249.99		Tree
Acer palmatum 'Koto no Ito'	1	#15 5-6'	\$349.99	30% off	Tree
Acer palmatum 'Lileanne's Jewel'	2	#10 6-7'	\$349.99	30% off	Tree
Acer palmatum 'Peaches and Cream'	1	#10 3-4'	\$349.99	30% off	Tree
Acer palmatum 'Peve Starfish'	2	#15 7-8'	\$349.99	30% off	Tree
Acer palmatum 'Red Saber'	1	#10 4-5'	\$249.99	30% off	Tree
Acer palmatum 'Ryusen'	3	#7 4-5'	\$249.99		Tree
Acer palmatum 'Sazanami'	1	#15 6-7'	\$299.99	30% off	Tree
Acer palmatum 'Viridis'	2	#7 24-30"	\$249.99		Tree
Acer palmatum 'Viridis'	3	#15 3-4'	\$349.99	30% off	Tree
Acer platanoides 'Emerald Orb'	4	#7 3-4'	\$179.99		Tree
Acer platanoides 'Tharandt'	1	#10 7-8'	\$199.99	30% off	Tree
Acer saccharum 'Super Sweet'	2	#7 7-8'	\$179.99		Tree

Acer tegmentosum 'Joe Witt'	2	#15 6-7'	\$249.99	30% off	Tree
Acer triflorum	6	#7 5-6'	\$199.99		Tree
Acer x 'Purple Haze'	1	#10 8-9'	\$249.99	30% off	Tree
Aesculus turbinata 'Marble Chip'	1	#7 4-5'	\$179.99		Tree
Aesculus x neglecta 'Erythroblastos'	1	#10 7-8'	\$249.99	30% off	Tree
Albizia julbrissin 'NCAJ1' Chocolate Fountain	4	#7 30-36"	\$179.99	20% off	Tree
Albizia julbrissin 'NCAJ1' Chocolate Fountain	5	#15 5-6'	\$249.99	30% off	Tree
Asimina triloba	1	#10 8-9'	\$299.99	Single trunk, 30% off	Tree
Asimina triloba 'Potomac'	1	#10 7-8'	\$299.99	30% off	Tree
Betula nigra 'Cully'	4	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Tree
Betula nigra 'Little King'	6	#7 3-4'	\$149.99	As wide as tall	Tree
Betula nigra 'Shilo Splash'	5	#7 5-6'	\$179.99		Tree
Betula nigra 'Shilo Splash'	1	#10 6-7'	\$199.99	30% off	Tree
Broussonetia kazinoki 'Variegated'	1	#7 4-5'	\$149.99		Tree
Broussonetia kazinoki 'Variegated'	3	#10 7-8'	\$199.99	30% off	Tree
Carpinus betulus 'Columnaris Nana'	1	#7 3-4'	\$199.99		Tree
Carpinus caroliniana 'Model Rocket'	1	#7 5-6'	\$179.99	20% off	Tree
Catalpa bignonioides 'Aurea'	1	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Tree
Catalpa x erubescens 'Purpurea'	5	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Tree
Cercidiphyllum japonicum (Variegated Selection)	2	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Tree
Cercidiphyllum japonicum 'HSI1'	2	#10 8-9'	\$199.99	30% off	Tree
Cercidiphyllum japonicum 'Rotfuchs'	1	#7 4-5'	\$149.99		Tree
Cercidiphyllum japonicum 'Rotfuchs'	3	#10 8-9'	\$249.99	30% off	Tree
Cercis canadensis 'Covey'	1	#7 30-36"	\$149.99		Tree
Cercis canadensis 'Covey'	2	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Tree
Cercis canadensis 'Covey'	2	#10 6-7'	\$249.99	30% off	Tree
Cercis canadensis 'JN16'	1	#15 6-7'	\$249.99	30% off	Tree
Cercis canadensis 'NC2015-12'	1	#10 5-6'	\$249.99	30% off	Tree
Cercis canadensis 'NC2016-2'	3	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Tree
Cercis canadensis 'Pink Pom Poms'	1	12" Box 6-7'	\$249.99	30% off	Tree
Cercis canadensis 'Vanilla Twist'	4	#7 4-5'	\$149.99		Tree
Chionanthus retusus 'Tokyo Tower'	1	#10 5-6'	\$249.99	30% off	Tree
Cladrastis kentukea 'Perkins Pink'	1	#7 4-5'	\$149.99		Tree

Cladrastis kentukea 'Perkins Pink'	1	#10 8-9'	\$199.99	30% off	Tree
Cornus controversa 'June Snow'	3	#10 7-8'	\$199.99	30% off	Tree
Cornus florida 'Appalachian Spring'	2	#7 3-4'	\$149.99		Tree
Cornus florida 'Comco No 1'	3	#7 4-5'	\$149.99		Tree
Cornus kousa 'Aiden's Mint Frost'	1	#7 4-5'	\$149.99		Tree
Cornus kousa 'Elizabeth Lustgarten'	4	#7 4-5'	\$149.99		Tree
Cornus kousa 'Kristin Lipkas Variegated Weeper'	1	#7 5-6'	\$149.99	With inspection only	Tree
Cornus kousa 'Limon Ripple'	2	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Tree
Cornus kousa 'MADI-11'	1	#7 4-5'	\$149.99		Tree
Cornus kousa 'Madison'	1	#7 4-5'	\$149.99		Tree
Cornus kousa 'Rutpink'	4	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Tree
Cornus kousa 'Rutpink'	1	12" Box 6-7'	\$249.99	30% off	Tree
Cornus kousa 'Splendiferous'	2	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Tree
Cornus kousa 'Summer Fun'	1	#7 4-5'	\$149.99		Tree
Cornus kousa 'Summer Fun'	1	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Tree
Cornus wilsoniana	2	#7 4-5'	\$149.99		Tree
Cornus x elwinortonii 'KN30-8'	5	#7 6-7'	\$149.99		Tree
Cornus x rutgersensis 'KV10-105v1'	2	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Tree
Cornus x rutgersensis 'Michael Steinhardt'	3	#7 7-8'	\$149.99		Tree
Corylus avellana 'Burgundy Lace'	2	#10 5-6'	\$199.99	Multistem, 30% off	Tree
Davidia involucrata 'Aya Nishiki'	3	#10 7-8'	\$349.99	30% off	Tree
Davidia involucrata 'White Dust'	2	#7 5-6'	\$249.99		Tree
Davidia involucrata 'White Dust'	1	#15 7-8'	\$349.99	30% off	Tree
Diospyros virginiana	3	#10 7-8'	\$199.99	30% off	Tree
Euonymus hamiltonianus ssp. sieboldianus 'Variegatus'	3	#10 6-7'	\$199.99	30% off	Tree
Ficus carica 'Chicago Hardy'	1	#10 6-7'	\$249.99	As wide as tall, 30% off	Tree
Franklinia alatamaha	1	#7 3-4'	\$179.99		Tree
Gleditsia triacanthos f. inermis 'Emerald Kascade'	2	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Tree
Heptacodium miconioides	4	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Tree
Liquidambar styraciflua 'Frosty'	3	#7 7-8'	\$149.99	50% off	Tree
Liquidambar styraciflua 'Golden Treasure'	3	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Tree
Liquidambar styraciflua 'Quirky Disposition'	3	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Tree
Liquidambar styraciflua 'Silver King'	8	#7 6-7'	\$149.99	50% off	Tree

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Variegata'	5	#7 7-8'	\$149.99	50% off	Tree
Liquidambar styraciflua 'Variegated Worplesdon'	2	#7 6-7'	\$149.99		Tree
Liriodendron tulipifera 'Snow Bird'	2	#7 7-8'	\$179.99		Tree
Magnolia accuminata 'Ellen'	1	#7 5-6'	\$179.99	Multistem	Tree
Magnolia accuminata 'Ellen'	1	#7 6-7'	\$179.99	Single trunk	Tree
Magnolia grandiflora 'Bracken's Brown Beauty'	2	#10 7-8'	\$199.99	30% off	Tree
Magnolia grandiflora 'Southern Charm'	1	#15 6-7'	\$349.99	30% off	Tree
Magnolia macrophylla	1	#7 30-36"	\$149.99	20% off	Tree
Magnolia tripetela	1	#7 24-30"	\$149.99	Multistem	Tree
Magnolia tripetela	2	#7 6-7'	\$149.99	Single trunk	Tree
Magnolia virginiana 'Wilson'	5	#7 5-6'	\$149.99	50% off	Tree
Magnolia x 'Blushing Belle'	7	#7 4-5'	\$149.99		Tree
Magnolia x 'Daybreak'	2	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Tree
Magnolia x 'Elizabeth'	4	#10 7-8'	\$199.99	30% off	Tree
Magnolia x 'Genie'	1	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Tree
Magnolia x 'Judy Zuk'	4	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Tree
Magnolia x 'Rose Marie'	4	#7 4-5'	\$149.99		Tree
Nyssa sylvatica 'Sheri's Cloud'	1	#7 6-7'	\$149.99		Tree
Nyssa sylvatica 'Wildfire'	1	#7 6-7'	\$149.99		Tree
Nyssa sylvatica 'Zydeco Twist'	3	#7 5-6'	\$149.99		Tree
Parrotia persica 'Lamplighter'	10	#7 5-6'	\$149.99	50% off	Tree
Populus deltoides 'Purple Tower'	1	#15 9-10'	\$249.99	30% off	Tree
Populus simonii 'Fastigiata'	4	#7 7-8'	\$129.99		Tree
Prunus persica 'NC Peach-6'	2	#7 3-4'	\$149.99		Tree
Quercus palustris 'Pringreen'	1	#7 5-6'	\$179.99		Tree
Quercus palustris 'Pringreen'	2	#7 6-7'	\$179.99		Tree
Quercus palustris 'Pringreen'	3	#10 9-10'	\$299.99	30% off	Tree
Stewartia pseudocamellia	3	#7 7-8'	\$149.99		Tree
Stewartia pseudocamellia 'Ballet'	8	#7 8-9'	\$179.99	20% off	Tree
Stewartia pseudocamellia 'Silver Seedling'	6	#7 8-9'	\$179.99	20% off	Tree
Stewartia rostrata 'Pink Satin'	3	#7 6-7'	\$179.99		Tree
Styrax japonicus 'Evening Light'	1	#15 7-8'	\$249.99	30% off	Tree
Styrax japonicus 'Pink Trinket'	3	#7 3-4'	\$179.99		Tree

Tilia henryana	6	#7 4-5'	\$149.99		Tree
Toona sinensis 'Flamingo'	4	#7 8-9'	\$149.99		Tree
X Chitalpa tashkentensis 'Pink Dawn'	2	#7 6-7'	\$129.99		Tree
Zelkova serrata 'Bright Park'	1	#10 5-6'	\$249.99	30% off	Tree
Zelkova serrata 'Goshiki'	5	#7 6-7'	\$149.99	50% off	Tree
Hedera helix 'Erecta'	2	#7 3-4'	\$99.99		Vine
Hydrangea anomala ssp. anomala 'Winter Glow' (BSWJ 2411)	2	#7 3-4'	\$99.99		Vine
Hydrangea anomala ssp. petiolaris 'Early Light'	1	#7 3-4'	\$99.99		Vine
Hydrangea anomala ssp. petiolaris 'Miranda'	2	#7 3-4'	\$99.99		Vine
Schizophragma integrifolium var. fauriei	1	#7 4-5'	\$99.99		Vine